Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Team

1 Auburndale

2 Phillips

3 Marathon

4 Colby/Abbotsford

5 Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Inc. Athens High School

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

34
Top 5 Times:

51

Top 5 Times:
70

Top 5 Times:
75

Top 5 Times:
129

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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1:41:12.9
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Race Date

September 03, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 (<5)

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 (<5)
11 (<5)
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 (>7)
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 (>7)
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 31
40 (>7)
41 32
42 33
43 (>7)
44 34
45 (>7)

544
573
581
545
524
543
580
636
641
522
523
575
644
549
640
547
642
574
629
546
586
639
637
582
638
585
627
572
578
576
626
548
583
628
643
649
551
552
579
645
587
630
590
631
550

Name

Carl Lundgren
Chase Oehmichen
Cullen Krasselt
Gavin White Eagle
Nathan Wolf
Charles Jewell
Jaron Gage
Connor Gabay
Maverick Hoogland
Brooks Kraus
Andrew Schaer
Sergio Camargo
Logan Bjork

Mason White Eagle

Mathias Hoogland
lan Grosskopf
Ethan Michek
Talon Severson
Nathan Gibbs
Parker Empey
Jacob Smith
Daniel Adomaitis
Tony Kaster
Owen Marks
Cade Zierer
Derrick Scheiderer
Hunter Keller
Matthew Mateer
Richard Streveler
Carter Roth
Nathan Gellerup
James Pankratz
lan Blake

Max O'Connor
Alec Bjork

Justin Steinhaus
Adam Kundinger
Alex Mikes

Ryan Nelson
Jack Kulwicki
Colton Free
Dustin Pavlicek
Pierson Hamann
Michael Wilson
Sawyer Cherney

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Auburndale

Athens High School
Auburndale
Marathon

Phillips

Phillips

Athens High School
Athens High School
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

Auburndale

Phillips

Auburndale

Phillips
Colby/Abbotsford

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Auburndale
Marathon
Phillips
Phillips
Marathon
Phillips
Marathon

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Auburndale
Marathon

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Phillips

Phillips
Auburndale
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

Marathon

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Marathon

Nekoosa/Port Edwards

Auburndale

1

School

Time
18:09.1
18:16.8
19:11.7
19:19.3
19:19.7
19:20.7
19:21.0
19:39.2
19:58.4
20:00.7
20:02.5
20:03.7
20:04.0
20:07.1
20:15.2
20:22.4
20:25.2
20:32.0
20:33.5
20:36.8
20:39.4
20:40.0
20:48.0
20:50.4
21:08.8
21:10.2
21:12.1
21:18.0
21:37.6
21:37.6
21:38.9
21:39.7
22:08.2
22:35.7
22:38.5
22:43.1
22:46.2
22:49.3
23:10.9
23:11.1
23:11.5
23:11.6
23:11.8
23:12.6
23:21.5

09/03/2020 10:31:37

Pace

5:51/M
5:54/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:08/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:32/M



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 (>7) 584 Michael Kindlarski Marathon 24:06.4  7:46/M
47 (>7) 577 Braxton Smith Colby/Abbotsford 24115 T7:48/M
48 (> 7) 589 Eddie Hall Marathon 24:25.8  7:53/M
49 (>7) 648 Chris Randrup Phillips 25:231 8:11/M
50 (>7) 588 Brandon Gitzlaff Marathon 25:37.3  8:16/M
51 (>7) 647 Mason Novak Phillips 26:18.3  8:29/M
52 (>7) 646 Alex Nieto Phillips 26:25.6  8:31/M
53 (<5) 525 Garrett Knott Athens High School 32:28.0 10:28/M
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Race Date
September 03, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 34

544 Carl Lundgren

545 Gavin White Eagle
543 Charles Jewell

549 Mason White Eagle
547 lan Grosskopf

546 Parker Empey

548 James Pankratz
551 Adam Kundinger
552 Alex Mikes

550 Sawyer Cherney

—
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Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 51

636 Connor Gabay
641 Maverick Hoogland
644 Logan Bjork

640 Mathias Hoogland
642 Ethan Michek
639 Daniel Adomaitis
637 Tony Kaster

638 Cade Zierer

643 Alec Bjork

10 649 Justin Steinhaus
11 645 Jack Kulwicki

12 648 Chris Randrup
13 647 Mason Novak

14 646 Alex Nieto

O ~NOoO O WN =

©

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 70

581 Cullen Krasselt
580 Jaron Gage

586 Jacob Smith

582 Owen Marks

585 Derrick Scheiderer
583 lan Blake

587 Colton Free

590 Pierson Hamann

O NO O WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
4 5
5 10
11 21
13 34
(17) (51)
(28) (79)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
8 15
10 25
12 37
14 51
(19) (70)
(20) (90)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
6 9
18 27
21 48
22 70
(29) (99)
(32) (131)
More Than 7

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:27.7

18:09.1
19:19.3
19:20.7
20:07.1
20:22.4
20:36.8
21:39.7
22:46.2
22:49.3
23:21.5

2

18:09.1

37:28.5

56:49.2
1:16:56.3
1:37:18.8
1:57:55.6
2:19:35.3
2:42:21.5
3:05:10.9
3:28:32.4

0:00.0
1:10.2
1:11.6
1:58.0
2:13.2
2:27.6
3:30.6
4:37 1
4:40.2
5:12.4

Average Time: 20:04.4

19:39.2
19:58.4
20:04.0
20:15.2
20:25.2
20:40.0
20:48.0
21:08.8
22:38.5
22:43.1
23:11.1
25:23.1
26:18.3
26:25.6

3

19:39.2

39:37.6

59:41.7
1:19:57.0
1:40:22.2
2:01:02.3
2:21:50.3
2:42:59.1
3:05:37.6
3:28:20.8
3:51:31.9
4:16:55.0
4:43:13.4
5:09:39.0

0:00.0
0:19.1
0:24.8
0:36.0
0:46.0
1:00.7
1:08.7
1:29.6
2:59.2
3:03.8
3:31.8
5:43.8
6:39.0
6:46.3

Average Time: 20:14.6

19:11.7
19:21.0
20:39.4
20:50.4
21:10.2
22:08.2
23:11.5
23:11.8

19:11.7
38:32.7
59:12.2
1:20:02.6
1:41:12.9
2:03:21.2
2:26:32.8
2:49:44.7

0:00.0
0:09.2
1:27.7
1:38.7
1:58.5
2:56.5
3:59.8
4:00.1

09/03/2020 10:31:42



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 70

9 584 Michael Kindlarski
10 589 Eddie Hall
11 588 Brandon Gitzlaff

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 75

573
575
574
572
578
576
579
577

Chase Oehmichen
Sergio Camargo
Talon Severson
Matthew Mateer
Richard Streveler
Carter Roth

Ryan Nelson
Braxton Smith
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Team - Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Team Score (places): 129

629
627
626
628
630
631

Nathan Gibbs
Hunter Keller
Nathan Gellerup
Max O'Connor
Dustin Pavlicek
Michael Wilson
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Team - Athens High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

524 Nathan Wolf
522 Brooks Kraus
523 Andrew Schaer
525 Garrett Knott
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
9 11
15 26
24 50
25 75
(26) (101)
(31) (132)
More Than 7
Finish Position
16 16
23 39
27 66
30 96
33 129
(34) (163)
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 20:14.6

24:06.4  3:13:511 4:54.7
24:258  3:38:17.0 5:14.1
25:37.3  4:03:54.3 6:25.5

4
Average Time: 20:21.6

18:16.8 18:16.8 0:00.0
20:03.7 38:20.6 1:46.9
20:32.0 58:52.6 2:15.1
21:18.0 1:20:10.6 3:01.1
21:37.6  1:41:48.3 3:20.8
21:37.6  2:03:26.0 3:20.8
23:10.9  2:26:37.0 4:54 1
24:11.5 2:50:48.5 5:54.7

5
Average Time: 21:50.4

20:33.5 20:33.5 0:00.0
21:12.1 41:45.6 0:38.5
21:38.9  1:03:24.6 1:05.4
22:35.7  1:26:00.3 2:02.2
23116  1:49:12.0 2:38.1
231126  2:12:24.7 2:39.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:19.7 19:19.7 0:00.0
20:00.7 39:20.5 0:41.0
20:02.5 59:23.0 0:42.7
32:28.0  1:31:51.1 13:08.3

09/03/2020 10:31:42



